05162 Student Perception Data: Pilot District Training & Planning

Q1 QUESTIONS REGARDING INSTRUCTION

Answered: 19 Skipped: 0
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The course had clearly defined goals and outcomes. 21.05% @ 73.68% 5.26% 0.00% = 0.00%
4 14 1 0 0 19 1.84
Stated goals were met. 26.32% 68.42% 5.26% 0.00% 0.00%
5 13 1 0 0 19 1.79
Content and pacing were appropriate. 21.05% 78.95% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
4 15 0 0 0 19 1.79
There was ample opportunity for interaction among 26.32% 63.16% 10.53% 0.00% @ 0.00%
participants. 5 12 2 0 0 19 1.84
Written materials were relevant and useful. 38.89% 55.56% 0.00% 0.00% 5.56%
7 10 0 0 1 18 1.59
The physical facilities were suitable to instructional design. 42.11% 57.89% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
8 11 0 0 0 19 1.58
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Q2 How will you apply the course content to
your current job assignment? (skip if not
applicable)

Answered: 7 Skipped: 12

Responses

i am piloting the surveys my district chooses in my classroom.

We are currently piloting surveys and teachers are using the feedback for growth.
We will use student responses to set goals for school and learning improvement.

| will work to continue piloting the student perception surveys for our district and look for ways to support staff in their
use of the tools.

Use the data to inform instruction
We are already in the process of trying to design PD around some of the feedback.

Encourage teachers to survey students and reflect on results.
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Date

8/15/2016 1:18 PM

7/25/2016 5:39 PM

7/23/2016 7:34 AM

7/20/2016 10:10 AM

7/19/2016 7:44 PM

7/19/2016 6:55 AM

7/19/2016 6:46 AM
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Q3 QUESTIONS REGARDING THE
INSTRUCTOR(S) OR FACILITATOR(S)
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The instructor
used effecti...
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The instructor
had a thorou...

o

0.2

The course was well organized and prepared.

The instructor used effective teaching strategies.

The instructor managed the learning environment
effectively.

The instructor had a thorough knowledge of the subject.

Answered: 19 Skipped: 0
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Q4 Comments or Suggestions

Answered: 4 Skipped: 15

Responses Date

Thank you. | have enjoyed the educating, results, and idea of student surveys thus far. | will be using results toward 8/15/2016 1:18 PM
my teaching practice improvements.

| was taken by surprise at the summer project... would have been noce to have that in advance. 7/23/2016 7:34 AM

It was difficult early on to find direction for our work. Maybe we could develop a purpose statement that is clear and 7/20/2016 10:10 AM
reflective of the group. Then we can use that as the North Star for our work. Might be a good way to start off year 2.

Allowed time for us to talk with other districts. 7/19/2016 6:46 AM
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